List of  General Manager, DI&CC,Assam ( district-wise) as on 17.03.2021
	Sl. No
	Name of DICC
	Name of Officers
	Designation
	Mobile No.
	

	1
	Karbi Anglong
	Sri Rajen Lagashu
	Addl.DI.Karbi –Anglong
	94350-35207
	dicc.karbianglong@gmail.com

	2
	Dhubri
	Nirmal Kr Das
	GM
	99574-91399
	dhubri@diccassam.com

	3
	Kokrajhar
	 Kanchan  Bhagabotty
	GM
	94352-75103
	baska@diccassam.com

	4
	Bongaigaon
	Kalyan Basumatary
	GM
	97060-79474
	bongaigaon@diccassam.com

	5
	Chirang
	Bikram Kalita, FM
	GM(In- charge)
	94351-46566
	chirang@diccassam.com

	6
	Barpeta
	Ritumoni Pachani
	 GM
	94353-58932
	barpeta@diccassam.com

	7
	Baksa
	Hiren Talukdar
	 GM
	94353-29154
	baska@diccassam.com

	8
	Nalbari
	Tapan Deka
	 GM
	98640-50855
	nalbari@diccassam.com

	9
	Kamrup(M)
	Kamal Lochan Baishya
	 GM
	94350-19616
	kamrup@diccassam.com

	10
	Kamrup(R )
	Bhargab Sarma
	GM
	91012-20557
	kamruprural@diccassam.com

	11
	Morigaon
	Raj Kumar Das
	 GM
	99543-67758
	morigaon@diccassam.com

	12
	Nagaon
	 Arup Bharali
	 GM
	91012-39027
	nagaondicc@yahoo.com

	13
	Golaghat
	Umesh Kumar
	 GM
	98640-76890
	golaghat@diccassam.com

	14
	Jorhat
	Rajib  Sabhapandit
	 GM
	94353-59731
	jorhat@diccassam.com

	15
	Sivasagar 
	Debajit Deuri
	 GM
	94351-59331
	sivasagar@diccassam.com

	16
	Dibrugath
	Karuna  Das
	 GM
	94350-96677
	dibrugarh@diccassam.com

	17
	Tinsukia
	Pranab Kotoky
	 GM
	94353-90522
	tinsukia@diccassam.com

	18
	Lakhimpur
	Karuna  Das
	GM
	94350-96677
	lakhimpur@diccassam.com

	19
	Dhemaji
	Debajit Phukan
	GM
	94351-95927
	dhemaji@diccassam.com

	20
	Sonitpur
	Ranjan. K Bhattacharyya
	GM
	93652-86872
	sonitpur@diccassam.com

	21
	Udalguri
	Dhireswar Kachari
	GM
	91013-73741/97073-28584
	udalguri@diccassam.com

	22
	Darrang
	 Hemanta Talukdar
	GM
	76368-79240
	darrang@diccassam.com

	23
	Goalpara
	Rana Saikia
	GM
	87539-02589
	goalpara@diccassam.com

	24
	Cachar
	Ashok Saikia
	GM
	94350-97697
	cachar@diccassam.com

	25
	Hailakandi
	Susnath  Nath 
	 GM
	70021-17684
	hailakandi@diccassam.com

	26
	Karimganj
	 Ashok  Saikia
	GM
	94350-97697
	karimganj@diccassam.com

	27
	Dima Hasao
	 Melina Terngpi
	GM
	70026-33929
	nchills@diccassam.com

	28
	Majuli
	 Sanjib  Rajknowar
	GM
	98595-66135
	majulidicc@diccassam.com



